Target
Session 1
1A

1B

2A
2B
2C
3A
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
5A
58
5C
6A
6B
6C
6D
7A
7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
9C
9D
10B
10C
10D
1A
118
12A
12C
12D
13A
13B

13C

Athlete

BURNS Dave

REESE Brendan
WALES Simon
YEATES Michael
VAUGHAN Brian
BALL Amanda
UNDERWOOD Heidi
UNDERWOOD Drew
HEALY Mike
JANMOHAMED Alex
HADLEY Megan
BAIGENT Chris
LAMBIE Kevin
WHITE Richard
NEITH Becky
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G
LUSTED Robin
WRANKMORE Naithan
CAMPBELL Rory
MURPHY Samuel
BATTMAN Kelly
MALBON Juliet
CUTTING Mark
NEWLANDS Callum
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella
MITCHELL Hannah
DAVIS Richard
NORTH Phillip
HARVEY Grace
GUBB Lewina
FAULKNER Dan
PUGH George
GREEN Ben
EDWARDS Rebecca
SHARPE Matthew
GREEN Jodie
ATKINS James
KELLY Nigel
BESTFORD Freddie
MISTRY Danny
WELLINGTON Matthew
GREEN Zara

GRACE Lee

REILLY Stuart

GRAHAM Rachael

Southampton Archery Club WA Weekend Day 1 - Double WA 70m/50m

Southampton Archery Club (NRL)

Southampton Archery Club, 26 Jul 2025

Participant List ordered by Target
Country Name

482 - COLCHESTER AC

602 - SOUTH WILTS AC

212 - NEWHAVEN

605 - BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT
397 - SWAY BOWMEN

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

397 - SWAY BOWMEN

397 - SWAY BOWMEN

605 - BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT
1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

408 - SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY AC
397 - SWAY BOWMEN

210 - HIGH WEALD AC

263 - CHESSINGTON BOWMEN
427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

410 - CODY BOWMEN

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

602 - SOUTH WILTS AC

421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

482 - COLCHESTER AC

253 - REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN
410 - CODY BOWMEN

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

431 - JERSEY ARCHERY SOCIETY
430 - AC DELCO

427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

397 - SWAY BOWMEN
225-DITCHLING AC

412 - PORTSDOWN AC

259 - GUILDFORD AC

397 - SWAY BOWMEN

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

408 - SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY AC
421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

731 - MERIDEN

402 - WIGHT BOWMEN

430 - AC DELCO

430 - AC DELCO
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Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Women
Longbow Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Women
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Men
Compound Men

Compound Women
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Target
13D

14A
14B
14C
14D
15A
158
15C
15D
16A
16B
16C
16D
17A
178
17¢

17D

Athlete
WALSH Claire

HAYDEN Alan
ROCHA Francis
LOADER Vicky
SWORD Michelle
MACPHERSON Les
TELFER Paul
MISTRY Indira
EDWARDS Emma
HOLDER Alan
HOTCHKISS Pat
REESE Isabel
BERTERELLI Rowena
HARRISON Matt
DUNN Nuala
WAUGH Laurie

FRENCH Harry

Participant List ordered by Target

Country Name
430 - AC DELCO

620 - BOURNEMOUTH AC

431 - JERSEY ARCHERY SOCIETY
430 - AC DELCO

336 - MEDWAY ARCHERS

412 - PORTSDOWN AC

402 - WIGHT BOWMEN

421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
412 - PORTSDOWN AC

421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
602 - SOUTH WILTS AC

212 - NEWHAVEN

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

430 - AC DELCO

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC
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Compound Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Barebow Men
Barebow Women
Barebow Women
Barebow Women
Barebow Men
Barebow Women
Barebow Women

Barebow Men
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Target
Session 1
1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2B
2C
2D
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
5A
5B
5C
5D
6A
6B
6C
6D
7A
7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
9C
9D
10A
10C
10D
11A
118
11C
11D
12A
12B

12C

Athlete

BURNS Dave
REESE Brendan
WALES Simon
YEATES Michael
VAUGHAN Brian
FRENCH Harry
HARRISON Matt
HOLDER Alan
KELLY Nigel
GREEN Ben
SHARPE Matthew
GRACE Lee
ATKINS James
HEALY Mike
UNDERWOOD Drew
HAYDEN Alan
BAIGENT Chris

LAMBIE Kevin

CALDEIRA-HANKEY Robert G

MACPHERSON Les
CAMPBELL Rory
LUSTED Robin

WHITE Richard
MISTRY Danny
CUTTING Mark
MURPHY Samuel
WRANKMORE Naithan
REILLY Stuart

DAVIS Richard
NEWLANDS Callum
WELLINGTON Matthew
ROCHA Francis
FAULKNER Dan
NORTH Phillip

PUGH George

TELFER Paul
JANMOHAMED Alex
BESTFORD Freddie
LOADER Vicky
SWORD Michelle
MITCHELL Hannah
CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella
WALSH Claire
MALBON Juliet

NEITH Becky

Southampton Archery Club WA Weekend Day 2 - WA 1440

Southampton Archery Club (NRL)

Southampton Archery Club, 27 Jul 2025

Participant List ordered by Target
Country Name

482 - COLCHESTER AC

@ 602- SOUTHWILTS AC

% 212 - NEWHAVEN AC

& 605- BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT

€ 397 - SWAY BOWMEN

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC
#"®y\ 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

@ 225- DITCHLING AC

© 259 - GUILDFORD AC

% 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

© 605- BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT

€ 397 - SWAY BOWMEN

% 620 - BOURNEMOUTH AC

€ 397 - SWAY BOWMEN

210 - HIGH WEALD AC

[#1 410- cODY BOWMEN

. 412 - PORTSDOWN AC

@ 602- SOUTH WILTS AC

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

¥J 263 - CHESSINGTON BOWMEN
£\ 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
482 - COLCHESTER AC

#8"\ 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

© 430- AC DELCO

@© 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

B 253 - REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN
%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

@ 431 - JERSEY ARCHERY SOCIETY
@ 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

¢ 397 - SWAY BOWMEN

% 402 - WIGHT BOWMEN

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

@ 408 - SOUTHAMPTON UNIVERSITY AC
© 430-AC DELCO
(%] 336 - MEDWAY ARCHERS

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC
[#1 410- cODY BOWMEN

© 430- AC DELCO

%) 1625- SOUTHAMPTON AC

@ 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS
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Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Women



Target
12D

13A

13B

14A
14B
14C
15A
16A
168
16C
16D
17A

17B

Athlete
GREEN Jodie

GRAHAM Rachael
GREEN Zara
HARVEY Grace
EDWARDS Rebecca
MISTRY Indira
GUBB Lewina
BATTMAN Kelly
EDWARDS Emma
WAUGH Laurie
HOTCHKISS Pat
REESE Isabel
BERTERELLI Rowena
DUNN Nuala

BALL Amanda

UNDERWOOD Heidi

Participant List ordered by Target
Country Name
¢ 397 - SWAY BOWMEN

© 430- AC DELCO
731 - MERIDEN

@ 431 - JERSEY ARCHERY SOCIETY
{2 412 - PORTSDOWN AC

#"8\ 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
© 430- AC DELCO

@ 427 - ANDOVER ARCHERS

(. 412 - PORTSDOWN AC

%) 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

#"B"\ 421 - FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN
@ 602- SOUTHWILTS AC

i 212 - NEWHAVEN AC

© 430 - AC DELCO

%) | 1625 - SOUTHAMPTON AC

¢ 397-SWAY BOWMEN
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Recurve Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Compound Women
Barebow Women
Barebow Women
Barebow Women
Barebow Women
Barebow Women
Longbow Women

Longbow Women



